-
COWG.com | 800.594.4233 OE400SPS

SALES QUOTATION

QUOTE NO. ACCOUNT NO. DATE
GTTD556 | 0410560 ‘ 2/5/2016

*Quote Valid for 60 Days
SHIP TO:

BILL TO: THE CITY OF KEY WEST
THE CITY OF KEY WEST 3102 FLAGLER AVE

PO BOX 1409

Accounts Payable KEY WEST , FL 33040
KEY WEST , FL 33041-1409 Contact: DAVID

MONROE  305.809.3929

Customer Phone # Customer P.O. # CISCO QUOTE QUOTE

ACCOUNT MANAGER SHIPPING METHOD TERMS EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE

DROP SHIP-GROUND Net 30 Days-Govt
State/Local

QTY ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE

GINA SPERANDO 877.535.5650 GOVT-EXEMPT

1 3088213 CISCO DIRECT WS-C4510RE-S8+96V+ 17,899.20 17,899.20
Mfg#: WS-C4510RE-S8+96V+
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
1 3137352 CIS DIR 1YR SNET 8X5XNBD 2,187.57 2,187.57
Mfg#: CON-SNT-WS-C451R
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
4 1531148 CISCO DIRECT SFP-10G-SR 539.69 2,158.76
Mfg#: SFP-10G-SR
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
1 3088219 CISCO DIRECT WS-X45-SUP8-E/2 10,845.29 10,845.29
Mfg#: WS-X45-SUP8-E/2
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
4 1531148 CISCO DIRECT SFP-10G-SR 539.69 2,158.76
Mfg#: SFP-10G-SR
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
1 2227421 CISCO DIRECT WS-X4748-RJ4A5V+E 4,878.89 4,878.89
Mfg#: WS-X4748-RJI4A5V+E
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
1 2227421 CISCO DIRECT WS-X4748-RJ45V+E 4,878.89 4,878.89
Mfg#: WS-X4748-RJI45V+E
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
1 2227421 CISCO DIRECT WS-X4748-RJ45V+E 4,878.89 4,878.89
Mfg#: WS-X4748-RJI45V+E
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
1 1506923 CISCO DIRECT PWR-C45-4200ACV 1,624.49 1,624.49
Mfg#: PWR-C45-4200ACV
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
1 1506924 CISCO DIRECT PWR-C45-4200ACV/2 1,624.49 1,624.49
Mfg#: PWR-C45-4200ACV/2
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
1 3302983 CISCO DIRECT N5672UP-4FEX-1G 33,628.80 33,628.80
Mfg#: N5672UP-4FEX-1G
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
6 1531148 CISCO DIRECT SFP-10G-SR 539.69 3,238.14
Mfg#: SFP-10G-SR
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
2 1999264 CISCO DIRECT SFP-H10GB-CU1M 54.24 108.48
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Mfg#: SFP-H10GB-CU1M
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
4 2852788 CIS DIR 1YR SNET 8X5XNBD 157.85 631.40
Mfg#: CON-SNT-2248EFAB
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
1 3343783 CIS DIR 1YR SNET 8X5XNBD 1,261.26 1,261.26
Mfg#: CON-SNT-5672UPB
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
1 3277754 CISCO DIRECT N5K-C5672UP 17,356.80 17,356.80
Mfg#: N5K-C5672UP
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
1 3323717 CIS DIR 1YR SNET 8X5XNBD 1,432.97 1,432.97
Mfg#: CON-SNT-5672UP
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
6 1531148 CISCO DIRECT SFP-10G-SR 539.69 3,238.14
Mfg#: SFP-10G-SR
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
2 1999264 CISCO DIRECT SFP-H10GB-CU1M 54.24 108.48
Mfg#: SFP-H10GB-CU1M
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
8 2758424 PROLINE 7M 10GB LOMM FIBER PATCH 28.20 225.60
Mfg#: PRO-LC-LC-7M50M3
Contract: MARKET
1 2277966 CISCO DIRECT C4500E-LB-IPB 5,433.08 5,433.08
Mfg#: C4500E-LB-IPB
Contract: Florida Cisco WSCA Contract
AR233 4322000-WSCA-14-ACS
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

SUBTOTAL 119,798.38
FREIGHT 0.00
TAX 0.00

L US Currency

TOTAL # 119,798.38

Please remit payment to:
CDW Government

CDW Government 75 Remittance Drive
230 North Milwaukee Ave. Suite 1515
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 Fax: 312.752.4292 Chicago, IL 60675-1515

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at
http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx
For more information, contact a CDW account manager.





